
-1 4 8 12 16 20 22
0

10

20

30

Fa
st

in
g 

pl
as

m
a 

TC
 (m

M
)

Time (weeks)

***
*** ***

***

***
*** ***

***
***
***

***
***

0 5 10 15 20 25
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

Fractions

Pl
as

m
a 

lip
op

ro
te

in
 T

C
(m

M
)

VLDL LDL HDL
LFCD
HFCD
HFCD+FGF21

A B

Figure 3-figure supplement 1 


